

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

CASE No. W.P.No.11489 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	17.04.2025	<p><u>SK, J</u></p> <p>Notice Before Admission.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notices on the respondent Nos.5 to 8 through Registered Post with Acknowledgment Due and file proof of service in the Registry by the next date of hearing.</p> <p>Post after four (04) weeks.</p> <p>List on 19.06.2025.</p> <p>Pending further orders, there shall be interim direction to the respondent Nos.2 and 3 to dispose of the representation filed by the petitioner dated 16.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SK, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>bb</i></p>	